



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet
CRA No. 690 of 2024

Sombir Sharma **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

14.11.2025	<p>Mr. Rajesh Jain, Advocate with Ms. Kiran Jain, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Nupur Trivedi, PL for the State.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case for final hearing in the month of December 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge</p>

J/-