



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 690 of 2024

SOMBIR SHARMA versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

<p>16/04/2026</p> <p>H.L. Sahu</p>	<p>Ms. Kiran Jain, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Aman Tamrakar, P.L. for the State. List this case after ten weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p>
---	--